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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 309

50m Ricken Manner EYOF-Finale

Weltrekord

Europarekord

Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

0  Johannes Conrad

Lukas Kraft
Sasha Kaun
Josha Salchow
Jan Scholtz

ooNOTUVThWN

Per Kleinschmidt
Tjaard Krusch
Meik Bopple
Daniel Pinneker
Marius Zobel

00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR
00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR
00:24,59 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt

1998 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

1998 SV Bietigheim

1998 PSV Cottbus 90

1999 SSF Bonn

1998 PSV Cottbus 90

1998 SV Schwabisch Gmiind

1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911

1999 SK Neptun Leimen

1999 TSG 1884 Niefern

1999 SC Magdeburg

02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome
01.08.2009 Rome

00:28,84
00:28,64
00:28,63
00:28,21
00:27,76
00:28,17
00:28,33
00:28,63
00:28,70
00:29,07
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